Avenue-K3, Behind Yazoo Park 
Global Park City Survey No 
5 Virar (Palghar) - 401303,  
Admeasuinrg: 32.06 Sq. Mtrs 
Carpet Area And 3.27 Sq. Mtrs 
Balcony Towards East Internal Road 
Towards West U /C Bldg Towards 
North Open Plot  Towards South 
Internal Road 

Rs.3873200/-
(Rupees Thirty-

eight Lakh Seventy-
three Thousand 

Two Hundred only)

28th Jan 2026
Between 

11 to 12 Pm

2,339,690.00 
As on Date 

31st dec 2025

Authorised O�cer 
Hareesh Gowda/

Punit Kadam
Contact Number

9594597555/918104743145
E-Mail ID

hareesh.gowda@axisbank.
com/Punit.Kadam@

axisbank.com

Rs.387320/-( 
Rupees Three 

Lakh Eighty-seven 
Thousand Three 
Hundred Twenty 

only)

Last Date & Time 
for Bid Submission:

27th Jan 2026

2 MADHAIYAN M UDAIYAR
SHOBHANA MADHAIYAN 
UDAIYAR
1101 Plot No.8 Vishwa Prakash 
Chs Ltd, Sahakar Nagar, J.p Road, 
Near Apna Bazar Andheri West 
400053, Mumbai, India Also At 
B-416 B Wing Transit Camp, Anna

[...]

Dham Building Towards North Road 
Towards South Ravi Raj Complex & 
Property 2 Admeasuinrg: 61.89_sq. 
Mtrs Carpet Area Towards East 
Venus Tower Towards West Balaji 
Royale Azad Nagar 2  Towards 
North Azad Nagar Road Towards 
South New Excel Building 

Rs.79053350/-
(Rupees Seven 

Crore Ninety 
Lakh Fifty-three 
Thousand Three 

Hundred Fifty only)

28th Jan 2026
Between 

11 to 12 Pm

55,479,707.00 
As n Date

31st dec 2025

Authorised O�cer 
Hareesh Gowda/

Punit Kadam
Contact Number

9594597555/918104743145
E-Mail ID

hareesh.gowda@axisbank.
com/Punit.Kadam@

axisbank.com

Rs.7905335/-(

[...]

Jewellary Market Chsl, O昀 Link 
Road, Malad, West, Mumbai 
-400064          

All The Piece And Parcel Of Flat 
No. 303 And 306, 3rd, Flr Estarn 
Business District Netune Living 
Point Lbs Marg Kanjur Village, 
Bhandup (West) Mumbai-400078. 
Admeasuring: - 367 Sq. Ft.

Rs.9450000/-
(Rupees Ninety 
Four Lakh Fifty 
Thousand Only)

20th Jan 2026
Between 

11 to 12 Pm

2,54,14,904.00
As On Date 

3 November, 
2025

Authorised O�cer 
Hareesh Gowda/

Amol Kamble
Contact Number

9594597555/919892503839
E-Mail ID

hareesh.gowda@axisbank.
com/Amol4.Kamble@

axisbank.com

Rs.945000/-( 
Rupees Nine 

Lakh Forty Five 
Thousand only)

Last Date & Time 
for Bid Submission:

19th Jan 2026
4 SANJAY  SINGH

MRS JYOTI SANJAY SINGH
Room No 114 Mangal Murti Soc Bldg 
No 03 Datta Mandir Rd Santacruz E 
Mumbai Maharashtra 400065 India 
Also At Terminal Ib0/0 The Airport 
Directorch Shivaji Int Airport Mumbai

[...]

No 10sentoza Park Ekta Parksville 
Opp Globalcity Chikhal Dongre Virar 
West  

All The Piece And Parcel Of Flat 
No 602 6th Floor I Wing Bldg No 
10sentoza Park Ekta Parksville Opp 
Globalcity Chikhal Dongre Virar 
West Area Admeasuring 
1000 Sq. Ft

Rs.2969654/-
(Rupees Twenty 
Nine Lakh Sixty 

Nine Thousand Six 
Hundred Fifty Four 

only)

20th Jan 2026
Between 

11 to 12 Pm

57,48,862.00
 As On Date 
6 December, 

2025

Authorised O�cer 
Hareesh Gowda/

Amol Kamble
Contact Number

9594597555/919892503839
E-Mail ID

hareesh.gowda@axisbank.
com/Amol4.Kamble@

axisbank.com

Rs.296965/-( 
Rupees  Two 

Lakh Ninety Six 
Thousand Nine 

Hundred Sixty Five 
only)

Last Date & Time 
for Bid Submission:

19th Jan 2026

5 MAHESH RAJULU GUNTUKU
MR. RAJULU SANGAYYA 
GUMTUKU
Flat No . 703 Plot No . 25b/H6 
Gulmohur Sion Tramsit Camp Road, 
Mr Mala Garden Pratisha Nag Sion 
East, Mumbai . 400022 Also At Flat